
 
 

 
 

Audio/Visual Equipment 
ADV Productions 
Clyde Betts 
P: 480-445-9154 
E: cbetts@advproductions.net 

 

Consignment Department 
Barrett-Jackson 
Mike McCullough 
480-421-6694 
mmccullough@barrett-jackson.com 

 

Insurance Questions 
Barrett-Jackson 
(contact your 
Account Manager)  

 

Automotive Freight 
Reliable Carriers 
P: 800-521-6393 

www.reliablecarriers.com 
 

TFX International Specialized 
Canadian Transport 
P: 416-243-8531 
www.tfxinternational.com 

 

Barrett-Jackson Corporate 
15555 North 79th Place 
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260 

P: 480-421-6694 
F: 480-355-3637 

 
Activation Team  
Justine Voeller 
Director 
702.493.8175 

jvoeller@barrett-Jackson.com 
 

Kylie Escalante 
Account Manager 
928.920.9142 

kescalante@barrett-jackson.com 
 
Alexis Hill  
Account Manager  

ahill@barrett-jackson.com 
 

Bidder Department 
Barrett-Jackson 
Jamie Small 
480.306.8280 
JSmall@barrett-jackson.com 
 
 

Display Rentals 
Cre8ive Event Rentals 
P: 480-840-0202 
F: 480-840-0303 

 
Electrical/Power Requirements 
Barrett-Jackson (send to your 
account manager) 

 
Floral Décor 
Cre8ive Event Rentals 
P: 480-840-0202 
F: 480-840-0303 

 

Equipment Rentals 
United Rentals 
Jordan Wilkinson 
P: 562-373-1108 
jwilkin@ur.com 

 
Tent and Awning Rentals 
National Structures 
Rick Freeman 
P: 336-793-7320 
rickf@nationaltents.com 

 
Golf Cart Rentals 
A1 Golf Cars 
P: 480-855-7800 

 
Hospitality   
Contact your  
account 
Manager 

 
Hotel Reservation Information 
Click Here to make a reservation 

Material Handling/Drayage, 
Shipping (Drayage) 
Cre8ive Event Rentals 
P: 480-840-0202 

F: 480-840-0303 
 

Media Information 
Barrett-Jackson 
Rodney Scearce 
P: 480-421-8521 

 

Security Guard Service 
Barrett-Jackson 
Terry Staten 
P: 520-850-9871 

 
Internet/IPTV (Auction Feed) 
Barrett-Jackson (send to your 
Account Manager) 

 
Vehicle Detailing 
Adam’s Polishes 
Sydney Weaver 
P: 801-597-9613 

 

South Florida Fairgrounds 
9067 Southern Blvd 
West Palm Beach, FL 33411 
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